Radius Rotary Smart Positioner
RX-3400 with Flameproof Function
Radius LLC
4922 Technical Drive
Milford, MI  48381
Ordering Code
RX-3400     -  C  -

Product Specifications
Features
Ordering Code
RX-3400
Motion
L - Linear
R - Rotary
Acting
Type
S - Single
D - Double
Communication
0 - None
2 - Hart
Option
0 - None
1 - PTM (Position Transmitter)
2 - LS
3 - PTM+LS
Explosion
Proof
C - Ex d IIC T6
Ambient Temp.
S - -22ºF~185°F
L - -40ºF~185°F
Linear
1 - 0.50~1.50in
2 - 0.75~2.75in
3 - 2.00~4.00in
4 - 4.00~6.00in
Linear
1 - 0.50~1.50in
2 - 0.75~2.75in
3 - 2.00~4.00in
4 - 4.00~6.00in Rotary
1 - M6 x 34L
2 - M6 x 63L
3 - M8 x 34L
4 - M8 x 63L
5 - NAMUR
Connection Type
1 - PT
2 - NPT